.

10.

11.

12.

L3

14.

15.

16.

17.
18.

DILLSBURG BOROUGH

COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA
June 14, 2016

Call to Order
Salute to the Flag
Invocation

Approval of the Agenda

Approval of Minutes
A. Committee Meeting — May 3, 2016
B. Council Meeting — May 10, 2016

Junior Council Person
YCPC

Department Reports

A. Police

B. EMS

C. Fire Departments, including Steering Committee

D. Treasurer

E. Planning Commission
F. Dillsburg Area Authority
G. Community Groups

H. YCBA and COG

I. Solicitor

J. Engineer

K. Tax Collector

L. Borough Staff Report

Public Comment

Correspondence

Mayor’s Report

President’s Report

Public Works Committee

A. Review/Discuss Park Bids

B. Review/Discuss 2 Waivers for Merritts Subdivision

C. Review/Discuss Merritts Subdivision

Public Safety Committee
A. Traffic Signal Maintenance Contractor

Administration Committee
A. Review/Discuss 2016 Tax Exoneration Request

Old Business

New Business
Adjournment



